
Dumka

SIDO KANHU MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
(Under Sido Kanhu Public Charitable Trust)

Pathar Bagan, Sadipur, Ranishwar, Dumka, Jharkhand, Pin- 814144

I onbs
NON-TEACHING STAFF

Sl No
1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name
RAJNISH KISKU

GOPAL KUMAR

KUMAR RAJ KAMAL
VINEET RAJ

AVIJIT BISWAS

SUBHAM BHATTACHARYA

RAJNI SHARMA

SUNATI HANSDAK

ANAND KISHOR MISHRA

PRATICK CHAKRABORTY

OINDRILLA MALLICK
RAJEN RAMDAS

SANJAY KUMHAR

MANOJIT MAJHI

NAHID RAHAMAN

MOHAMED ALI J

NANDITAMUKHERJEE

KUSUM DAS

RIMA DUYARI

SOUVIK CHATTERJEE

RAJESH KUMAR
NUPUR BHANDARI

SHAMPA GORAIN

GADADHAR HAZRA

VIKASH MISHRA

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH

Shampa Gorain

Brishti Chalok

Subhankar Mondal

TamnnaKhatun

Designation
EXECUTIVE

JUN IOR EXECUTIVE

AGM

JUNIOR ENGINEER

ENGINEER

EXECUTIVE

DGM

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE

Accountant

LEXECUTIVE

ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN

EXECUTIVE

ENGINEER

INCHARGE

PROJECT-INCHARGE

GENERAL MANAGER

ASSISTANT MANAGER

TRAINEE

TRAIN EEL

SENIOR EXECUTIVE

LIBRARIAN
frRAINEE

TRAINEE

DATA OPERATOR

MANAGER

INCHARGE
Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Department
FRONT OFFICE

FINANCE & ACCOUNTS

ADMINISTRATION

SUPPORT STAFF

SUPPORT STAFF

STORE

ADMINISTRATION

HUMAN RESOURCES

FINANCE & ACCOUNTS

MRD

LIBRARY

STORE

ELECTRICAL

STORE

CIVIL

ADMINISTRATION

HUMAN RESOURCES

FRONT OFFICE

FRONT OFFICE

SUPPORT STAFF

LIBRARY

FRONT OFFICE

FRONT OFFICE

PHARMACY
IT

MRD

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Principal

www.skmch.in,

Page 1 of 4

skmchdumka 108@gmail.com,

Sido Kanhu MediCåiUlIege &ßespital
?id0 Knnhu
FainarBagc:n, Ranishwar

Dumka,Jharkhand-814144

S: 9431269480, 8789828366



31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Aman Kumar

MI) Danish Wasim

Sahil Khan

Dinabandhu Mondal

Sagar Gorain

Uday Bhandari

Moumita Dhibar

Ranu Chalak

Md Afsar Alam

Rohit Kumar Pandit

Md Shamsuddin Mian

Mitu Mondal

Abhishek Anand

Mithilesh Kumar

Pankaj Kumar Mahato

Sukesh Bauri

Rupak Kumar Roushan

Shubham Kumar

Abdus salam

Ujjawal Kumar

Anwarul Haque

Bibeka Nand Mandal

Pushpendu Das

Punil Kumar

MD Shafhad Ansari

Bipin KumarDutta

Kumadan Kumar

MD. Sawood Alam

Munna Mustak

Babudhan Maraiya

Bijay Harijan

Bipin Oraon

Choti Ritika Kumari

Ujjwal Kumar

Pankaj Kumar Mahto

Deepak Kumar

Dewanti Kumari

JeetendraKumar Pandey

Rajdeep Turi

Sima Paul

Technician

Technician

Dissection Hall Attendant

Dissection Hall Attendant

Dissection Hall Attendant

DissectionHall Attendant

Steno typist

Store Keeper cum Clerk

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technician

Technician

Laboratory Attendant

Laboratory Attendant

Store Keeper cum Clerk

Department Staf

Steno-typist

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Technician

Technician

Laboratory Attendance

StoreKeeper cum Clerk

Laboratory Attendance

Department Staf

Technical Staf

Technical Staf

Technical Staf

Technical Staf

Technician

Technician

Laboratory Attendant

Store Keeper

Laboratory Attendant

Department Staf

Stenographer

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Physiology

Biochemistry

Biochemist1Y

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

Biochemist1Y

Biochemist1Y

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

Biochemistry

Biochemistty

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Principal
Sido Kanhu Medical College & Hospital

Dumka, Jharkhand

Page 2 of 4



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

AbhijitMandal
Shiva Ray

Prabhakar Kumar Singh

Manoj Kumar Singh

Mohan Kr Singh

Lalo Mahto

Lalit Roy

Gopal

Anand

Ashok Yadav

Md Shamsuddin Mian

Mitu Mondal

Rajnish Kisku

Shubham

Nibha Kumari

Ravi Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Subrata Mondal

Manjit

Shankar Yadav

Rohit Kumar

Shamshad Ahmad

Ram Kumar Thakur

Reena Kumari

Lalan Kumar

Mannu Kumar

Reema

Sunita

Md Ashique Jahan

Aftab Hussain

Amit Kumar Shah

Amrita Bharti

Mukesh Kumar

Balram Kumar

Md. Altamas

Suman Kumar

Ran •eetKumar
Santosh Kumar

Simmy Kumari

Vandana Kumari

Record Clerk

Sanitation Staf

Technical Staf

Technical Staf

Laboratory Attendant

Store Keeper cum Clerk

Stenographer

Department Staf

Medical Social Worker [RHTC]

Technical Staf

Stenographer

Technician

Store Keeper

Record Clerk

Medical Social Worker - UHTC

Department Staf

Technical Assistant - RHTC
PublicHealth Nurse - RHTC

Store keeper - RHTC
Technician - RHTC

Departmental Staff— RHTC

Record Clerk - RHTC
Technical Assistant - UHTC
Public Health Nurse - UHTC

Store keeper - UHTC
Technician - UHTC

Departmental Staff—UHTC

Record Clerk - UHTC

ECG Technical

Technical Staff— General Medicine

Technical Staff- TB&RD
Technical Staff-DVL

Lab Attendant — General Medicine

Technical Staff - Psychiatry

Lab Attendant — DVL

Laboratory' Attendant — TB&RD

chiLaborato Attendant -

Steno-typist— General Medicine

steno-typist - Tß&RD

Steno-typist — DVL

Page 3 of 4

Microbiology

Microbiology

ForensicMedicine

ForensicMedicine

ForensicMedicine

ForensicMedicine

Forensic Medicine

ForensicMedicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Stam

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

Principal
Sido Kanhu Medical College & Hospital

Dumka, Jharkhand



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

147
148
149

Subhash Kumar
Dr Sudipa Basu

Khalid Anwar

Souvik Chtterjee

Sunati

Vikas
Muhammad Ali

MI) Azhar Alam

Dhaneshwar Chauhan

Suresh Paswan

Md Shahid

MI) Rizwan Alam

Naveen Kumar

MD Rahmat

ShankarKumar

Ajay Mallik

Raj Kumar

Afroz Alam

Sikandar Singh

Anjani Kumari

Mehboob Alam

Pankaj Kr Singh

Bhawani Shankar

Suleman Khan

Kishan Lal

Nemchand

Kishan Lal

Rakesh Kumar Jha

T Chakravarty

Pushpendu Jha

Bhusan Kumar
Maan Singh

Chandan Kumar

Shashank

Shashank Bhart

Reena

Chandrakiran Reena

Rakesh Kr Jha

Suman Kumar Mandal

Steno- ist—P chia

Clinical Psychologist
Departmental Staf

Psychiatric Social Worker

Departmental Staff

Departmental Staf

Departmental Staf

Technical Assistant — General Surgery

Technical Staff— Orthopaedics

Technical Staff— Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

Technical Staff- Ophthalmology
Technician — General Surgery

Technician — Orthopaedics

Technician — Ophthalmology

Technician — Oto-Rhino-LaryngoIogy

Laboratory Attendant — Orthopaedics

Laboratory Attendant — General Surgery

Laboratory Attendant — Ophthalmology

Lab Attendant — Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

Steno-typist— Orthopaedics

Steno-typist — General Surgery

Steno-typist — Ophthalmology

Steno-typist — Oto-Rhino-LaryngoIogy

Record Clerk — Orthopaedics

Record Clerk — General Surgery

Record Clerk — Ophthalmology

Record Clerk — Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

Refractionist

Audiometry Technician

Radiographic Technician

Radiographic Technician

Radiographic Technician

Radiographic Technician

Steno-typist

Stenographer

Record Clerk

Store Keeper

Speech Therapist

Radiotherapy Technician

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StafTSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept staffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSK'MCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH
- Clinical Dept StaffSKMCH

Principal
Sido Kanhu Medical College & Hospital

Dumka, Jharkhand

Page 4 of 4


