

## SIDO KANHU MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

(Under Sido Kanhu Public Charitable Trust)

Pathar Bagan, Sadipur, Ranishwar, Dumka, Jharkhand, Pin-814144

Ref. SKMCH | N | 027/25

Date 17/07/25

## **NON-TEACHING STAFF**

Sl No	Name	Designation	Department
1	RAJNISH KISKU	EXECUTIVE	FRONT OFFICE
2	GOPAL KUMAR	JUNIOR EXECUTIVE	FINANCE & ACCOUNTS
3	KUMAR RAJ KAMAL	AGM	ADMINISTRATION
4	VINEET RAJ	JUNIOR ENGINEER	SUPPORT STAFF
5	AVIJIT BISWAS	ENGINEER	SUPPORT STAFF
6	SUBHAM BHATTACHARYA	EXECUTIVE	STORE
7	RAJNI SHARMA	DGM	ADMINISTRATION
8	SUNATI HANSDAK	JUNIOR EXECUTIVE	HUMAN RESOURCES
9	ANAND KISHOR MISHRA	Accountant	FINANCE & ACCOUNTS
10	PRATICK CHAKRABORTYS ( d O	A n h LEXECUTIVE	MRD
11	.* OINDRILLA MALLICK	ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN	LIBRARY
12	RAJEN RAMDAS	EXECUTIVE	STORE
13	SANJAY KUMHAR	ENGINEER	ELECTRICAL
14	MANOJIT MAJHI	INCHARGE	STORE
15	NAHID RAHAMAN	PROJECT-INCHARGE	CIVIL
16	MOHAMED ALI J	GENERAL MANAGER	ADMINISTRATION
17	NANDITA MUKHERJEE	ASSISTANT MANAGER	HUMAN RESOURCES
18	KUSUM DAS	TRAINEE	FRONT OFFICE
19	RIMA DUYARI	TRAINEE	FRONT OFFICE
20	SOUVIK CHATTERJEE	SENIOR EXECUTIVE	SUPPORT STAFF
21	RAJESH KUMAR	LIBRARIAN	LIBRARY
22	NUPUR BHANDARI	TRAINEE	FRONT OFFICE
23	SHAMPA GORAIN	ege C TRAINEE	FRONT OFFICE
24	GADADHAR HAZRA	DATA OPERATOR	PHARMACY
25	VIKASH MISHRA D U	mka MANAGER	П
26	ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH	INCHARGE	MRD
27	Shampa Gorain	Technical Assistant	Anatomy
28	Brishti Chalok	Technical Assistant	Anatomy
29	Subhankar Mondal	Technical Assistant	Anatomy
30	Tamnna Khatun	Technical Assistant	Anatomy

Amima Holdas

Principal

Sido Kanhu Medical College & Mospital

Sido Kanhu Moumkas Hharkhandai

Pathar Bagan, Sadiyur, Ranishwar Dumka, Jharkhand-814144

Page 1 of 4

31	Aman Kumar	Technician	Anatomy
32	MD Danish Wasim	Technician	Anatomy
33	Sahil Khan	Dissection Hall Attendant	Anatomy
34	Dinabandhu Mondal	Dissection Hall Attendant	Anatomy
35	Sagar Gorain	Dissection Hall Attendant	Anatomy
36	Uday Bhandari	Dissection Hall Attendant	Anatomy
37	Moumita Dhibar	Steno typist	Anatomy
38	Ranu Chalak	Store Keeper cum Clerk	Anatomy
39	Md Afsar Alam	Technical Assistant	Physiology
40	Rohit Kumar Pandit	Technical Assistant	Physiology
41	Md Shamsuddin Mian	Technical Assistant	Physiology
42	Mitu Mondal	Technical Assistant	Physiology
43	Abhishek Anand	Technician	Physiology
44	Mithilesh Kumar	Technician	Physiology
45	Pankaj Kumar Mahato	Laboratory Attendant	Physiology
46	Sukesh Bauri	Laboratory Attendant	Physiology
47	Rupak Kumar Roushan	Store Keeper cum Clerk	Physiology
48	Shubham Kumar	Department Staf	Physiology
49	Abdus salam	Steno-typist	Physiology
50	Ujjawal Kumar	Technical Assistant	Biochemistry
51	Anwarul Haque	Technical Assistant	Biochemistry
52	Bibeka Nand Mandal	Technical Assistant	Biochemistry
53	Pushpendu Das	Technical Assistant	Biochemistry
54	Punil Kumar '	Technician	Biochemistry
55	MD Shafhad Ansari	Technician	Biochemistry
56	Bipin Kumar Dutta	Laboratory Attendance	Biochemistry
57	Kumadan Kumar	Store Keeper cum Clerk	Biochemistry
58	MD. Sawood Alam	Laboratory Attendance	Biochemistry
59	Munna Mustak	Department Staf	Biochemistry
60	Babudhan Maraiya	Technical Staf	Microbiology
61	Bijay Harijan	Technical Staf	Microbiology
62	Bipin Oraon	Technical Staf	Microbiology
63	Choti Ritika Kumari	Technical Staf	Microbiology
64	Ujjwal Kumar	Technician	Microbiology
65	Pankaj Kumar Mahto	Technician	Microbiology
66	Deepak Kumar	Laboratory Attendant	Microbiology
67	Dewanti Kumari	Store Keeper	Microbiology
68	Jeetendra Kumar Pandey	Laboratory Attendant	Microbiology
69	Rajdeep Turi	Department Staf	Microbiology
70	Sima Paul	Stenographer	Microbiology

Anima Holdat

Principal
Sido Kanhu Medical College & Hospital
Dumka, Jharkhand

71	Abhijit Mandal	Record Clerk	Microbiology
72	Shiva Ray	Sanitation Staf	Microbiology
73	Prabhakar Kumar Singh	Technical Staf	Forensic Medicine
74	Manoj Kumar Singh	Technical Staf	Forensic Medicine
75	Mohan Kr Singh	Laboratory Attendant	Forensic Medicine
76	Lalo Mahto	Store Keeper cum Clerk	Forensic Medicine
77	Lalit Roy	Stenographer	Forensic Medicine
78	Gopal	Department Staf	Forensic Medicine
79	Anand	Medical Social Worker [RHTC]	Community Medicine
80	Ashok Yadav	Technical Staf	Community Medicine
81	Md Shamsuddin Mian	Stenographer	Community Medicine
82	Mitu Mondal	Technician	Community Medicine
83	Rajnish Kisku	Store Keeper	Community Medicine
84	Shubham	Record Clerk	Community Medicine
85	Nibha Kumari	Medical Social Worker - UHTC	Community Medicine
86	Ravi Kumar	Department Staf	Community Medicine
87	Ashok Kumar	Technical Assistant - RHTC	Community Medicine
88	Subrata Mondal	Public Health Nurse - RHTC	Community Medicine
89	Manjit	Store keeper - RHTC	Community Medicine
90	Shankar Yadav	Technician - RHTC	Community Medicine
91	Rohit Kumar	Departmental Staff - RHTC	Community Medicine
92	Shamshad Ahmad	Record Clerk - RHTC	Community Medicine
93	Ram Kumar Thakur	Technical Assistant - UHTC	Community Medicine
94	Reena Kumari	Public Health Nurse - UHTC	Community Medicine
95	Lalan Kumar	Store keeper - UHTC	Community Medicine
96	Mannu Kumar	Technician - UHTC	Community Medicine
97	Reema	Departmental Staff - UHTC	Community Medicine
98	Sunita	Record Clerk - UHTC	Community Medicine
99	Md Ashique Jahan	ECG Technical	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
100	Aftab Hussain	Technical Staff - General Medicine	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
101	Amit Kumar Shah	Technical Staff - TB&RD	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
102	Amrita Bharti	Technical Staff - DVL	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
103	Mukesh Kumar	Lab Attendant - General Medicine	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
104	Balram Kumar	Technical Staff - Psychiatry	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
105	Md. Altamas	Lab Attendant – DVL	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
106	Suman Kumar	Laboratory Attendant - TB&RD	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
107	Ranjeet Kumar	Laboratory Attendant - Psychiatry	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
108	Santosh Kumar	Steno-typist – General Medicine	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
109	Simmy Kumari	Steno-typist – TB&RD	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
110	Vandana Kumari	Steno-typist – DVL	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff

Anima Haldat

Principal
Sido Kanhu Medical College & Hospital
Dumka, Jharkhand

111	Subhash Kumar	Steno-typist - Psychiatry	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
112	Dr Sudipa Basu	Clinical Psychologist	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
113	Khalid Anwar	Departmental Staf	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
114	Souvik Chtterjee	Psychiatric Social Worker	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
115	Sunati	Departmental Staff	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
116	Vikas	Departmental Staf	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
117	Muhammad Ali	Departmental Staf	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
118	MD Azhar Alam	Technical Assistant - General Surgery	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
119	Dhaneshwar Chauhan	Technical Staff - Orthopaedics	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
120	Suresh Paswan	Technical Staff - Oto-Rhino-Laryngology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
121	Md Shahid	Technical Staff - Ophthalmology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
122	MD Rizwan Alam	Technician – General Surgery	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
123	Naveen Kumar	Technician - Orthopaedics	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
124	MD Rahmat	Technician - Ophthalmology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
125	Shankar Kumar	Technician - Oto-Rhino-Laryngology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
126	Ajay Mallik	Laboratory Attendant - Orthopaedics	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
127	Raj Kumar	Laboratory Attendant - General Surgery	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
128	Afroz Alam	Laboratory Attendant - Ophthalmology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
129	Sikandar Singh	Lab Attendant - Oto-Rhino-Laryngology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
130	Anjani Kumari	Steno-typist - Orthopaedics	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
131	Mehboob Alam	Steno-typist – General Surgery	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
132	Pankaj Kr Singh	Steno-typist - Ophthalmology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
133	Bhawani Shankar	Steno-typist - Oto-Rhino-Laryngology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
134	Suleman Khan	Record Clerk - Orthopaedics	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
135	Kishan Lal	Record Clerk – General Surgery	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
136	Nemchand	Record Clerk - Ophthalmology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
137	Kishan Lal	Record Clerk - Oto-Rhino-Laryngology	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
138	Rakesh Kumar Jha	Refractionist	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
139	T Chakravarty	Audiometry Technician	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
140	Pushpendu Jha	Radiographic Technician	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
141	Bhusan Kumar	Radiographic Technician	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
142	Maan Singh	Radiographic Technician	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
143	Chandan Kumar	Radiographic Technician	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
144	Shashank	Steno-typist	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
145	Shashank Bhart	Stenographer	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
146	Reena	Record Clerk	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
147	Chandrakiran Reena	Store Keeper	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
148	Rakesh Kr Jha	Speech Therapist	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff
149	Suman Kumar Mandal	Radiotherapy Technician	SKMCH - Clinical Dept Staff



Principal
Sido Kanhu Medical College & Hospital
Dumka, Jharkhand